oosloam.hwm-ng

Qb bh,EbA,L,LEEAPLPLEOOWOUOWOWMOMWOWWWONNDNDNNDNDNRNDNDNDLD 2 = 2 2 g
cowoo~NOCGOOBRWONMN—_rODOONOOCOOP_RWONMMN—_OQQOONOOOPPRWOUNMNMN—_OOOO~NOODGOPMWOWODN==O0

. YEAR

1931
1931
1934
1935
1940
1942
1943
1943
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1946
1946
1946
1946
1946
1946
1946
1946
1947
1950
1951
1951
1952
1952
1953
1955
1956
1956
1956
1957
1957
1958
1958
1959
1959
1959
1960
1962
1963
1964
1964
1964
1964
1965
1965
1965
1965

TML NO HITTERS 1931-2024

NAME

Ray Benge
Wes Ferrell

Bill Walker

Mel Harder
Bucky Walters
Hank Borowy
Jack Kraus

Bill Zuber

Harry Gumbert
Johnny Niggeling
Arnold Carter
Mort Cooper
Dick Barrett
Clem Dreisewerd
Rip Sewell

Mel Harder

Lou Knerr

Tex Hughson
Tex Hughson
Roger Wolff
Mort Cooper
Jack Kramer
Larry Jansen
Hal Newhouser
Marlin Stuart
Ken Raffensberger
Billy Pierce
Billy Pierce
Sam Jones

Jim Davis
Willard Schmidt
Don Newcombe
Bill Fischer
Billy Hoeft

Joey Jay

Bob Turley
Sam Jones

Bob Buhl
Whitey Ford
Larry Jackson
John Tsitouris
Jim Bouton & Cal Koonce
Gordie Richardson
Mickey Lolich
Jim Bouton

Jim Bouton
Ray Culp
George Brunet
Bob Gibson
Sandy Koufax

TEAM
Oakdale
Sioux Falls
Arkansas
Bronx
Arkansas
North Adams
Sonoma
Chestertown
Beverly
Chestertown
Bronx
Arkansas
Walla Walla
Albany
Moosen
Bronx
Albany
Summer
Summer
North Adams
Arkansas
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Duluth

North Adams
El Dorado
Beverly
North Adams
El Dorado
Cheticamp
Beverly
North Adams
Cheticamp
Albany
Moosen
Albany
Jupiter
Jupiter
Coachella Vly
Albany
Cheticamp
Sanford
Sioux Falls
Sanford
Sanford
Sanford
Cheticamp
Coopers Pond
Duluth
Sanford

OPPONENT
Bronx

North Adams
Seattle
Duluth
Sonoma
Walla Walla
Walla Walla
Walla Walla
Arkansas
Walla Walla
Sonoma
Chestertown
Albany
Chestertown
Summer
Sioux Falls
Bronx
Arkansas
Arkansas
Sioux Falls
Summer
Arkansas
Duluth
Albany
Summer
Walla Walla
Moosen

El Dorado
Beverly
Beverly
Duluth
Summer
Summer
Beverly
Bloomington
Beverly
Sanford
Duluth
Duluth
Duluth
Arkansas
Jupiter
Cheticamp
Pensacola
Albany
Moosen
Albany
Duluth
Hackensack
Coachella Vly

WON/LOST NOTES

Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won

10IP

ES spoiled perfect game
*Perfect Game*
*Perfect Game*

1W

1-0 Score

1-0 Score

1W in 9th; 88 pitches
OW, E4 in 8th

1W in 8th

1-0 Score; 2nd career

2nd career

1-0 Score, 4 W, 8 K
2-1 Score, 4 W, 2 HBP
1-0 Score, 10 IP

4-1 Score, 0 ER
2W,5K

2W,7K

5W,9K

15 K, 2nd Career
Only 88 pitches

8 walks!

1W,10K

131IP

G5 TML World Series

ES spoiled perfect game
2nd career; 2-0 score
*Perfect Game*

E6 spoiled perfect game



No.
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

YEAR
1965
1965
1965
1965
1966
1966
1967
1967
1968
1968
1969
1969
1971
1971
1972
1973
1974
1974
1975
1975
1975
1975
1976
1976
1977
1977
1980
1980
1981
1981
1981
1981
1982
1982
1983
1983
1983
1984
1985
1986
1986
1987
1987
1987
1987
1988
1988
1988
1988
1989

TML NO HITTERS (continued)

NAME

Bob Gibson

Jim Bunning
Bob Friend

Bob Friend

Mel Stottlemyre
Pete Richert
Cisco Carlos
Chris Short
Nelson Briles
Ferguson Jenkins
Andy Messersmith
Jerry Koosman
Claude Osteen
Tom Seaver
Tom Timmermann
Wilbur Wood
Dick Ruthven
Vida Blue

Rick Wise

Dave Goltz

Luis Tiant

John Denny
Steve Carlton
Jim Slaton

Jim Rooker
Tom Seaver
Floyd Bannister
Nolan Ryan
Nolan Ryan

Joe Niekro
Larry Gura

Phil Niekro
Floyd Bannister
Charlie Hough
Milt Wilcox
Joaquin Andujar
Andy Hawkins
Jose Deleon
Tom Seaver
John Candelaria
Bryan Kelly
Doyle Alexander
Ron Robinson
Ron Robinson

Fernando Valenzuela

Mike Scott
Frank Viola
Jose Rijo

Neil Allen
Mark Gubicza

TEAM
Duluth
Coachella Vly
North Adams
North Adams
Duluth
Pensacola
Perth
Sanford
Cheticamp
Beverly
Pasadena
Arkansas
Beverly
Cheticamp
Duluth
Moosen
Moosen
Coopers Pond
Cortland
Pasadena
North Adams
Moosen
Bloomington
Cortland
Moosen
Cheticamp
Sherlock
San Joaquin
Hudson
Harbor Beach
Pacific
Wallhaven
Sherlock
Addison
Pacific

Salt River
Harbor Beach
Toledo
Pensacola
Chicago
Rockford
Flin Flon
L&M Librae
L&M Librae
Toledo
Darkfyre
Banff

L&M Librae
Baskerville
Los Angeles

OPPONENT
Coachella Vly
Hackensack
Coopers Pond
Coopers Pond
Cheticamp
Bloomington
Albany
Coachella Vly
Bloomington
Albany
Arkansas
Pensacola
Tennessee
Cortland
Cortland
Cheticamp
Arkansas
Beverly
Walla Walla
Walla Walla
Walla Walla
Duluth
Sanford
Hackensack
Johnstown
Coopers Pond
San Joaquin
Pacific

L&M Librae
L&M Librae
Rhode Island
Harbor Beach
Somerset
Philadelphia
Salt River
Coldwater
Addison
Coldwater

Sir Jeffrey
Hudson

W akefield
Coldwater
Coldwater
Colonie

W akefield
Zagazig
Chicago
Darkfyre
Pacific
Niceville

WON/LOST NOTES

Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Lost
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Lost
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won

2nd career; 1-0 score

HBP spoiled perfect game
*Perfect Game*

Also had GW-RBI, 1-0

1-0 score

1-0 score

4-3, 5 BB, 4 Errors
12 IP

*Perfect Game*, 2nd
121P

6 IP/Rain - 2nd Career
LP: Joe Niekro

2nd career

12 IP

10IP

10 IP, 3rd career

LP: Mike Moore

LP: Mike Moore

Faced 27 Men /2nd car

Walked 10
Opening Day



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
14
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

1989
1989
1990
1990
1990
1991
1991
1991
1992
1992
1992
1992
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1994
1995
1995
1995
1995
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2001
2002
2004
2004
2005
2005
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2009
2010
2010

TML NO HITTERS (continued)

Jose Deleon

Mike Scott

Mike Witt

Ramon Martinez

Zane Smith

Kevin Appier

Juan Guzman

Jose Dedesus

Jack McDowell

Tom Candiotti

Ken Hill

Dennis Rasmussen
Roger Pavlik

Jamie Moyer

Omar Olivares

Nolan Ryan

Aaron Sele

Kent Mercker

Bobby Jones

Salomon Torres

Tom Gordon

Paul Wagner

David Cone

Kevin Brown

Frank Castillo

Chuck Finley

Mark Clark

Brad Radke

Mike Remlinger

David Wells

Mike Mussina

Carl Mays

Kevin Appier

Kevin Millwood

Mike Hampton

Javier Vazquez
D.Reyes & J.Isringhausen
Carlos Zambrano
Randy Johnson
D.Nippert, J.Crain & C.Politte
Kerry Wood

Roy Halladay

Cole Hamels

Carlos Silva

E.Bedard, S.Chacon & R.Soriano
Tim Lincecum

John Danks, Bob Howry
Yovani Gallardo,M.Delcarmen
Jair Jurrjens

John Lackey

Walla Walla
Darkfyre
Zagazig
New Jersey
Rockford
Los Angeles
Thunder Bay
Molly
Pensacola
Colonie
Pensacola
Thunder Bay
Coldwater
Michigan
Cheticamp
Colonie
Cooch's
Michigan
New Jersey
Mansion Hill
Rocky Mountain
Pensacola
Thunder Bay
Rocky Mountain
Skayuna
Ghostwood
Midwest
Mansion Hill
Albany
Pensacola
Crimea
Rockford
Colonial
Crimea
Crimea
Mansion Hill
St. Cloud
Glenmont
Crimea
Glenmont
Glenmont
Beverly
Walla Walla
Maine
Cheticamp
Rocky Mountain
Maine
Skayuna
Amsterdam
Carolina

Sir Jeffrey
Niceville

Banff

Zagazig
Thunder Bay
Sherlock

New Jersey
Tuscaloosa
Rocky Mountain
Los Angeles
Walla Walla
Colonie

Rocky Mountain
Thunder Bay
Brooklyn
Skayuna
Thunder Bay
Pensacola
Albany
Mordor

Mordor
Thunder Bay
Colonial
Tasmania
Pensacola
Beverly
Beverly

Rocky Mountain
Thunder Bay
Mordor
Syracuse
Oklahoma
Albany
Mudville
Oklahoma
Ghostwood
Crimea
Nashua
Cheticamp
Cheticamp
Toxic Waste
Rensselaer
Lake Wobegon
Perth

Lake Wobegon
Carolina
Cheticamp
Lake Wobegon
Skayuna

Perth

Won
Won
Won
Lost
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won

2nd career
2nd career
1-0 score
121P

1-0 score
1-0 score 10 IP

3rd career

1-0 score
*Perfect Game*

1-0 score
1-0 score
2nd career

2-1 score

Reyes (8 IP)

Bedard 8 IP, 15 K

2-0 score, 13K
Danks (8.2 IP)

Gallardo (8.0 IP, 12 K)

6W,7K
0OW,8K



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

2010
2011
2011
2012
2012
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019

2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2024

TML NO HITTERS (continued)

Roy Oswalt
Alex White

Josh Johnson
lan Kennedy
Justin Verlander
Johnny Cueto
Adam Wainwright
Collin McHugh
Jake Arrieta
Corey Kluber
Chase Anderson
Patrick Corbin
Josh Tomlin
Drew Pomeranz
Marco Estrada
Corey Kluber

Jake Odorizzi/Luis Garcia

Andrew Cashner

Antonio Senzatela
Derek Holland/Roberto Osuna

Nick Pivetta
Andrew Heaney
Shane Bieber
Marco Gonzalez

(Regular Season Canceled Due to Covid-19 Pandemic)

Max Scherzer
Lucas Giolito
Zack Wheeler
Jacob deGrom
Luis Garcia
Jorge Lopez
Josiah Gray
Touki Toussaint
Yu Darvish
Jesus Luzardo
Griffin Canning
Tanner Houck

Madison Rensselaer
Burleigh Carolina
Arkansas Walla Walla
Duluth Vanderlyle
Beverly Valparaiso
Vanderlyle Burleigh
Arkansas Lake Wobegon
Arkansas Oklahoma
Arkansas Amsterdam
Burleigh Toxic Waste
Burleigh Glenmont
Rocky Mountain Mudville
Oklahoma Marco Island
Toxic Waste Traffic

Perth Mudville
Burleigh Danny Way
Mudville Vanderlyle
Toxic Waste Beverly
Mudville Rocky Mountain
Murderous Traffic
Skayuna Kentucky
Beverly New York
Madison Santa Ana
Kentucky Albany
Madison Santa Ana
Santa Ana Glenmont
California Arkansas
Kentucky Skayuna
Chesapeake New York

Lake Wobegon Walla Walla
Arkansas Lake Wobegon
Kentucky Walla Walla
Kentucky Arkansas
Beverly New York
Glenmont Lake Wobegon
Skayuna Walla Walla

Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Lost
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won

Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won

*Perfect Game*

1W,8IPCG

13K

2W, 12K

2W, 12K

4W, 10K

*Perfect Game*

E6 spoiled perfect game
HBP spoiled perfect game
2 W in 8th

2nd career

*Perfect Game* G4

Holland 10 K
*Perfect Game* 13K

HBP spoiled perfect game
1W, 13K

*Perfect Game* 12K
*Perfect Game* 11K
1W,13K
2W, 15K
3W, 11K

2W, 18K
0w, 10 K, E1



